512" SINGLE-ENGINE FLYING TRAINING SQUADRON

MISSION

LINEAGE

512% School Squadron

Redesignated 512" Single-Engine Flying Training Squadron

STATIONS
Foster Field, Victoria, TX

ASSIGNMENTS
WEAPON SYSTEMS
P-35

AT-6A

AT-6B

AT-6C

AT-6A
COMMANDERS

HONORS
Service Streamers

Campaign Streamers
Armed Forces Expeditionary Streamers
Decorations
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MOTTO

NICKNAME

OPERATIONS

Air Force Historical Research Agency. U.S. Air Force. Maxwell AFB, AL.
AFHRA has no record of this unit. 3 Dec 2013.



